COMMISSIONER OF HIGHER ED . e 5102
” exHiBim W
‘xecutive (Schweitzer) Proposed Budget ' DATE ” Z! 3005 '

HB .

Bass PL Bage New Total PL Basa Navwt - Total . -, Blannlal

Budge! Budget Adjustment Proposals | Budget Adjustment Proposals Bucigat -+ Budget
L] 2004 2006 2008 2008 2007 2007 R 2007 2008 - 2007
FFE 80.05 .50 0.00 0055 .50 10.00 100.55 1240.56 '

Personal Sarvicas $4,330,418 {$183.633) $401,738 !4,5‘48.519 (51-83,1103 §400,852 54,548,188 - $9,008,707
Operating Cosis 34.[‘158.819 " $222.004 $508,414 $4,817 257 $214,208 506,448 $4,809,478 $9,626,733
Equipmani & Iritangibles $0 $0 30 $0 50 50 $0 R
Local Assistance $6.345,234 $0880,185 30 $7.384.419 ) 31,355,290 $0 $7,750,524 $1_5,134,94:;1
Grants S"IO.TH.dB& 52,2397 $3.803,500 $16,791, 708 $2.244.211 $4,000,000 $16,992,599 $33.784,408
Benefits & Claims $19,921,785 58,936,000 ) . $0 $28,867,785 311,170,000 . %o $31,001.785 S59.94§.5?0
Transfoers §141,415,047 34,274,677 $2,500,000 §148,188,724 34,004,886 32,500,000 $147,910,933  $296,109,657
Tedad Costa: $188,800, 789 $16.477.974 $7.211660  5210,589,413 $18,805,488 $7.407.331 213,112,608  $423,702,018
General Fund $140,778,703 $4,515,044 £8,315,110 $151,608,857 £4.428,200 $6,530,88% $151,737.891 $303,348,748
Stata/Othér Special $13,101,000 $1,210,001 $13.39¢ $14,324.30 $1,504,000 ($5.389) $14,699,111 $28,923,502
? Fedaral Speciat : $33,020,088 $10.752,929 $383,150 $44,856.185 $12,873,786 -7 3882,3311 $46.775,803 591,431,788
Tatal Funds: $186,899,708 §16.477 974 §7.241,650 $210,589,413 - $18,806.485 $7.407,331 $213,112,605 $423.702,018




